AncTtaHuma 63
28.01.2024 - 13:48

EVHPOTUMOI ol
BONIHbI 20gd  JEVPOIP

Manbunku, 100m BosnbHbI CTU/b

Bonpoocubrsn
PoEPLIIIIIT  ho MABAHAI

FOHowm 11-13 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Mad Wave Challenge 13 53.69 KPIOK depop Bpect (BLR) 05.11.2017
Mad Wave Challenge 12 56.30 KPIO\II( bepnop Bpect 06.11.2016
Mad Wave Challenge 11 1:00.90 ONENHWK Makcum P-4 Bpect (BLR) 10.11.2019
log poxaeHusa
3anbie 1 13 8
0
1
2
3 AHOPEEB CraHucnas 13 CLUOP "xopa" CINo6 NT
4 CAVI®OYNNINH Pyctam 12 CKBM® Cr16 1:30.00
5 WEPBAKOB WBaH 13  CLU "MaHex" CI16 2:00.00
6 NMETPOB AnekcaHap 12 CKBM® Crl16 NT
7
8
9
3ansibiB 2 3 8
0 NNEBEAEB VBaH 13  CK*“Axme” CI16 1:25.00
1 AOBPbIHNH Hukuta 13  ClU "MaHex" CI16 1:25.00
2 NWNH ApTtem 12 CK“Akme” Cl16 1:23.28
3 WWMBAEB fApocnas 13  CLUOP "KomeTta" CI6 1:21.00
4 ANTYHWH VBaH 12 CK'"HentyH" Banawwnxa 1:20.00
5 CAHHUMKOB JleoHnp, 12 ®K"Taypac" Cl16 1:20.75
6 PNPCOB AnekcaHgp 13  CLUOP lMeTtpoasopuoBoro p-Ha Cr16 1:22.00
7 YEKAJTNMH Kupunn 13  CK"Onumn" CIré 1:23.37
8 POMAHOBCKWI Anekceii 13  CLUOP no BBC «Hesckas BonHa»CI16 1:25.00
9 MWHO>XEHKO Hukuta 13  CLUOP Ne3 "Hesckas" CI16 1:26.00
3annbie 313 8
0 3YEB VBaH 13  KCLUOP Nel Teepb 1:20.00
1 YHEWKWH Teopgop-AnekcaHap 12 CLUOP "KomeTta" CI6 1:17.50
2 T'YPbAHOB Makcum 13  CK*“Akme” Cl16 1:15.88
3 MUXAIAIOB Cepreii 12 CK"Onumn" Creé 1:15.49
4 NPAUMHCKUIA Makcum 11  CK"SWIMMING STARS" CIN6 1:14.50
5 NMAP®EHOB fkoB 12 CK"SWIMMING STARS" CIN6 1:14.90
6 EONKOB Anpgpeii 12 CLU "MaHex" CIN6 1:15.62
7 MOVCEEB AmunTpwii 12 ®K"Taypac" Cl6 1:16.06
8 NNOAH AHgpeii 13  CLU "MaHex" CIN6 1:18.00
9 BOEB Bnagumup 13  CLU "MaHex" CIN6 1:20.00
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ﬂ,VICTaHLI,I/IFI 63, Manburkun, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb
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LUMKYHOB Huknta
KOBLUYPA borpaH
YYT'YHOB Mwuxann
BEPETEXWVH EBreHwii
XAPUH Kupunn
MAJIMKOB AmuTpuii
YLWAKOB Amutpunii
O'ArOCTNHO Pukkapgo
MMYXAPEB AnekcaHgp
MOPQO30B KoHcTaHTuH

3annbiB 513 8

OO ~NOOOA WNPEFPO

BYLW/A Tneb
KEJTMM Anekcei
BANTALLOB Cepreii
®EJNOPOB CaBBa
XMAPWH Nnbs
ABPAMOB AHTOH
BACIOKOB Hukonaii
TMMMAJIOB MupoH
MNMONETAEB Makap
FTANKNH PomaH

3annbiB 6 N3 8
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JIEHKOB ApTém
PEANOPOB AaHunn
MOMNEHKOB Hukuta
®ATEEB AnekcaHgp
UWKAO Ineb
MNBAHOB Epewmeli
BAVKOB AHppeli
CAYTWVIH Cepreii
KPEMHEB Makcum
MBALLEHKO Bagum

3annbiB 7 n3 8
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LWEBMAKOB Apomup
OJIENHVIKOB MeTp
TPAMNE3HWKOB Kupunn
CYTKATTW ApvaH
BOJIbLLAKOB Anekcei
CEMbIHVH AHgpeli
JONTYLWWH Tumodpeii
MEABEAEB AnekcaHap
HEENOB Kupunn
VMBAHOB laspuun
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27-28 AHBAPA 2024

CLLUOP no BBC «HeBckasi BonHa»Cl16
®K "Taypac" CI6

CLU MeTtporpagackoro p-Ha CI16
CLUOP MeTpoaBopuoBoro p-Ha Cr6
CK"SWIMMING STARS" CIN6

AHO L CI Mocksa

CLUOP "KomeTa" CIo6

CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16

CLUOP "Mxopa" CIl6

®K "Taypac" CI6

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIl6
®K "Taypac" CI6

CLUOP no BBC «HeBckasi BonnHa»Cl16
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Cr16
CK "SWIMMING STARS" CIN6

CLUOP no BBC «HeBckas BosiHa»CI16
CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI16
CLUOP "KomeTa" CI16

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIl6
®K "Taypac" CI6

®K "Taypac" CIN6

CLUOP "Mxopa" CI16

CLLUOP "Mxopa" CI16
CK"Onumn" CI6

CLUOP "Mxopa" CIl6

CLUOP "KomeTa" CI6

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI16
®K "Taypac" CI6

CLUOP "Pagyra" CIné

OCL no BBC YenabuHck

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6
CL "MaHex" CI16

CK BM® CI6

CK "SWIMMING STARS" CI6
CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6
®K "Taypac" CI6

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI6
CLUOP "Mxopa" CI16

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cr16
CLUOP "KomeTa" CI6

&

Bonpoocubrsn
PoEPLIIIIIT  ho MABAHAI

1:14.00
1:12.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:10.00
1:10.58
1:11.00
1:11.50
1:12.54
1:14.00

1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:08.05
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.47
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:10.00

1:08.00
1:08.00
1:07.00
1:06.02
1:05.15
1:06.00
1:06.98
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:08.00

1:05.00
1:03.50
1:03.50
1:03.00
1:02.98
1:03.00
1:03.11
1:03.50
1:03.77
1:05.00
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AnctaHuus 63, Manbumku, 100m BonbHbIA CTUAb

3anbiB 8 13 8

0 POLWWH OmuTtpwnii 11  CK"Onumn" Creé 1:02.01
1 TOPJINHCKNW Cepreit 11  CK"SWIMMING STARS" CIN6 1:01.90
2 NBAHOB Bnaaumnp 11  CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 1:00.76
3 MUXAWIOB Tumodpen 11 »OK"Csupb" 1:00.36
4 TAPMALU ®epop 11  CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI6 56.90
5 NJATOHOB AmuTpwuii 11  CLUOP no BBC «Hesckast BonHa»CI16 59.00
6 MBAHOB JeHnc 11  CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 1:00.52
7 CEMEHOB [OaHuun 11  CLUOP "Pagyra" CrI16 1:.01.54
8 OALLKOB PomaH 11  CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16 1:02.00
9 NABPYK NMaBsen 11  CLU "MaHex" CIN6 1:02.34
LIBBC "HeBckast BonHa", 25 meTpos https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3/1EKTPOHHOI perncTpaLmm BpeMeHn
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 27-28 siHBaps 2024r. OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 28.01.2024 14:04 - CtpaHuua 3
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